EC2NP22
EC2SP22
ESP24N
ESA24S
EPA24N
EPP24N
Electrical Coils, Plugs,
Sockets
Part Ref Description Turns Type Plug Type
EC2NA16 Electrical Coil 16 Normal Aluminium
EC2SA16 Electrical Coil 16 Supplementary Aluminium
EC2NP16 Electrical Coil 16 Normal Plastic
EC2SP16 Electrical Coil 16 Supplementary Plastic
EC2NA22 Electrical Coil 22 Normal Aluminium
EC2SA22 Electrical Coil 22 Supplementary Aluminium
EC2NP22 Electrical Coil 22 Normal Plastic
EC2SP22 Electrical Coil 22 Supplementary Plastic
EC2NP30 Electrical Coil 30 Normal Plastic
EC2SP30 Electrical Coil 30 Supplementary Plastic
EC44T Electrical Coil (Trombone) 44 Normal Plastic
All Electrical coils come complete with
two 7 pin plugs
Part Ref Description